Volume Control with Relay
T-684F

Model

Rated Power

Line Input
Attenuation Per Step
Total Attenuation
Attenuation Positions
Material

Finished Color
Mounting
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T-684F
60W
100V
3dB
33dB
10 plus off
PC
White
Flush and Surface
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